Mercer County High

School Faculty and Staff

2024/2025

Andrea Cooper
Principal
coopera@mercerschools.org

Brandy Dornon
Assistant Principal
dornonb@mercerschools.org

Jen Murphy
Secretary
murphyj@mercerschools.org

Shelly Snyder
Secretary
snyders@mercerschools.org

Tami Hainds

Guidance Counselor/Homeless Liaison

haindst@mercerschools.org

Cheerio
Professional Therapy Dog

Catherine Staker
Guidance Counselor
stakerc@mercerschools.org

Meloney “Beth” Brasmer
Special Education
brasmerm@mercerschools.org

Ashley Clark
Guidance Secretary
clarka@mercerschools.org

Traci Cook

Chemistry
cookt@mercerschools.org

Shane Dierikx
English
dierikxs@mercerschools.org

Christina Eads

English
eadsc@mercerschools.org
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Jessica Estes
English
estesi@mercerschools.org

Brooke Fleuette
Library
fleuettebr@mercerschools.org
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Mark Friese
Math
friesem@mercerschools.org
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Marta Gallaugher
Custodian
gallaugher@mercerschools.org

Tara Guidinger
Art
guidingert@mercerschools.org

Dani Ganpat
Math

ganpatd@mercerschools.org

Kim Hainline
Cook
hainlinek@mercerschools.org

1

Aaron Heartt
Ag
heartta@mercerschools.org

Christopher Hedrick

Special Education
hedrickc@mercerschools.org

Andrea Hesse
Business/Web Design
hessea@mercerschools.org

Brad Hofmann
PE/Body Conditioning
hofmannbr@mercerschools.org

Jason Kenney
Math
kenneyja@mercerschools.org

Hannah Libby
Ag
libbyh@mercerschools.org

Brandon Livingston
Ag
livingstonb@mercerschools.org

Industrial Arts
lucasf@mercerschools.org

Brok Maish
Cook
maishb@mercerschools.org

Susie Marston
Paraprofessional
marstons@mercerschools.org

Kylee Nylin
Custodian

mccreightk@mercerschools.org
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Angela Millar
Paraprofessional
millara@mercerschools.org
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Dustin Murray
Math/Athletic Director
murrayd@mercerschools.org

Dawn Noble

Spanish
nobled@mercerschools.org
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Angie Owen
Special Education

owena@mercerschools.org
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Lisa Partain
Custodian
partainl@mercerschools.org

Tina Partain
Paraprofessional
partaint@mercerschools.org

Lars Pihl
Social Science
pihll@mercerschools.org

Dianna Pirog
Science/Zoology
pirogd@mercerschools.org
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Janel Reed

English
reedja@mercerschools.org

Alex Robertson
Drivers Ed
robertsona@mercerschools.org

Rusty Ruggles
Band

rugglesr@mercerschools.org

Dennis Sabel
Special Education
sabeld@mercerschools.org

Megan Shearer
Paraprofessional
shearerm@mercerschools.org

Science
simpsonc@mercerschools.org

Sharon Simpson
Paraprofessional
simpsons@mercerschools.org
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Lara Swanson

Drivers Ed/PE
swansonla@mercerschools.org
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Debra VanderHeyden
Special Education
vanderheydend@mercerschools.org

Amber Wood

Nurse
wooda@mercerschools.org

Joe Verlinden
PE
verlindenj@mercerschools.org

Megan Ward
Science
wardm@mercerschools.org

Kayla Westfall
Social Science
westfallk@mercerschools.org

Sam Whan
Chorus
whans@mercerschools.org

Joseph Williamson
Custodian
williamsonj@mercerschools.org
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